Name:

Spelling Quiz for Category: nouns_feminine
Order all the letters and fill in the blank with the corrected word.

1) sister
hl eramana
3) bird
lodjare p
5) daughter
lahia |
7) the lamp
p ladaalmar
9 oranges
Isnanja aras
11) class
lase lac
13) mother
Im adrea
15) brand
lar amca
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2)

4)

6)

8)

10)

12)

14)

16)

Date:

table

aaslm e

skirt

Idaf laa

flashlights

inensltlara s

photograph

oraafotgfi al

watermellon

la aadisn

mountain

tafamoln a

grandmother

a aebuall

beach

al aypla

bb82f




Name:

(continued) Spelling Quiz for Category: nouns_feminine
Order all the letters and fill in the blank with the corrected word.

17) wall
aerdl pa
19) classes
Iscsea las
21) grape
la vua
23) library
be clbitalioa
25) magazine, review
arvis tlea
27) flower
afolr |
29) house
la acsa
31) cookie
lletaal ag
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Date:

18)

suitcases

[sal easamt

20)

apples

Isam zaannas

22)

24)

26)

28)

30)

32)

windows

nns stalavea

grapes

asu vasl

mountains

mtsls naaoan

pears

alasper s

audience

ieciunada

bed

la caam

bb82f




Name: Date:

Answer Key for Worksheet bb82f

Spelling Quiz starting on page 1

1=Ilahermana, 2 =lamesa, 3 =el pjaro, 4 =lafalda, 5 =la hija, 6 = las linternas , 7 = la lampara , 8 = la fotografia, 9 =
las naranjas , 10 = la sandia , 11 = la clase , 12 = la montafia , 13 = la madre , 14 = la abuela , 15 = la marca , 16 = la playa ,
17 = la pared , 18 = las maletas , 19 = las clases, 20 = las manzanas , 21 = la uva , 22 = las ventanas , 23 = la biblioteca ,
24 =las uvas , 25 = larevista , 26 = las montafas , 27 = la flor , 28 = las peras , 29 = la casa , 30 = audiencia , 31 = la galleta
, 32 =la cama
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